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1 Staro� Jacek 1977 42:30,8Krosno36

2 Kustro� Bogdan 1965 42:41,6Krosno46

3 Olszowski Władysław 1967 43:04,8Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie57

4 G�sienica Stanisław 1962 43:51,5Ko�cielisko29

5 Łacek Jan 1969 45:29,1Jaworzynka121

6 Adamczyk Marek 1974 46:13,5Jastrz�bie Zdrój20

7 Bubula Paweł 1980 46:24,8Wisniowa143

8 Mucha Edward 1954 47:04,1Limanowa58

9 Kocierz Piotr 1975 47:04,7�ywiec16

10 Słobodzian Eugeniusz 1975 48:03,5Cieszyn97

11 Jachymek Piotr 1962 48:38,9Kozy92

12 Rabski Józef 1959 49:24,0Skomielna Biała72

13 Gocyła Mateusz 1981 49:24,9Post�p112

14 Kubala Ireneusz 1969 49:46,8Godziszka10

15 Jarecki Sebastian 1980 50:12,7Bielsko-Biała17

16 Ry� Paweł 1976 50:21,3Jaworzynka123

17 Wojtyła Józef 1968 50:52,5Pogórze129

18 Siwczyk Andrzej 1957 50:58,6Ustro�119

19 Habrat jacek 1967 51:08,5Krosno37

20 �wi�der Marek 1985 51:22,3Gust k/Niska4

21 Kli� Jan 1953 52:06,7Łazy68

22 Stanik Bartłomiej 1981 52:11,2Gliwice66

23 Hyrnik Kazimierz 1953 53:03,5Tychy70

24 Rak Andrzej 1960 53:19,6Zawardo�15

25 Raciniewski Sebastian 1977 53:26,6Wałbrzych62

26 Łoboda Jarosław 1964 53:33,8Bystra126

27 Słowakiewicz Andrzej 1959 53:51,4Nowy Targ23

28 Habrat Piotr 1993 54:07,9Krosno40

29 Kły� Ryszard 1960 54:42,9Gliwice116

30 Dudek Edward 1954 55:01,1Radziechowy26



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu
10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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31 Słowakiewicz Marcin 1995 55:56,5Nowy Targ22

32 Zimo� Paweł 1968 56:02,9Cz�stochowa43

33 Kawulok Piotr 1964 56:04,1Grodziec98

34 Lisowski Dariusz 1966 56:18,1Moszczanka90

35 �urek Tomasz 1979 56:24,4Borowiank65

36 Bubula Piotr 1987 57:10,4Wi�niowa142

37 Breguła Paweł 1979 57:18,3Chorzów78

38 Sporysz Krzysztof 1971 58:49,6Kozy14

39 Swieca Edward 1959 58:58,7Głuchołazy88

40 Moczulski Marcin 1975 59:09,9Katowice120

41 Pisula Piotr 1965 59:21,4Sanok86

42 Kasolik Zygmunt 1957 59:24,2K�ty5

43 Zachara Remigiusz 1957 59:32,8Rabka Zdrój73

44 Buron Andrzej 1965 1:00:02,8Zubrzyca Dolna132

45 Gibas Sławomir 1968 1:00:43,5Biała Podlaska61

46 Marek Robert 1975 1:01:52,0Bielsko-Biała94

47 Kubica Krzysztof 1959 1:02:17,5Bieru�144

48 Naruszewicz Leszek 1978 1:03:24,6�ywiec41

49 Gał�ski Jakub 1982 1:03:46,3Bielsko-Biała131

50 Pawlusiak Grzegorz 1977 1:03:58,1Bielsko-Biała134

51 Pawlusiak Łukasz 1980 1:04:02,2Wilkowice133

52 Czachura Zbigniew 1961 1:04:22,7Mysłowice89

53 Pawlik Nikodem 1976 1:05:15,1Wilkowice21

54 Miszczyk Roman 1970 1:05:31,7Bystra47

55 St�pie� Marek 1961 1:06:23,5Por�ba Spytkowska85

56 Krywult Mirosław 1959 1:06:59,0Bielsko-Biała130

57 Pastwa Grzegorz 1971 1:07:18,0Jasienica135

58 Zimo� Robert 1995 1:08:35,2Cz�stochoiwa45

59 Biernacki Paweł 1978 1:08:58,5Krosno38

60 Pełczy�ski Konrad 1980 1:09:38,5Maza�cowice147



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu
10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:
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61 Głuszczuk Roman 1959 1:09:56,4Piekary �l�skie138

62 Gondorowicz Lech 1970 1:10:16,8Bielsko-Biała146

63 Surman Krzystof 1954 1:10:36,6Rybnik124

64 Bestwina Michał 1988 1:10:48,1Bielsko-Biała139

65 Beskizki Ryszard 1953 1:11:29,9Bielsko-Biała67

66 Wizner Czesław 1954 1:14:02,5Mysłowice83

67 Włosik Radosław 1993 1:14:11,6Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie55

68 Szczerba Andrzej 1972 1:14:47,3Sosnowiec81

69 �wier�ewski Marcin 1971 1:15:09,6Bystra148

70 Sambor Sylwester 1964 1:16:29,1Bielsko-Biała136

71 Mielnik Andrzej 1959 1:16:38,0Myszków127

72 Włosik Michał 1986 1:19:08,1Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie56

73 Ja	wiec Dariusz 1972 1:19:36,7Gliwice13

74 Futyma Marian 1957 1:20:15,2Krosno39

75 Rawski Tomasz 1984 1:22:55,9Bystra137

76 Listowski Andrzej 1968 1:24:14,9Bielsko-Biała140

77 Owczorz Andrzej 1959 1:24:38,1Rudy122

78 Hetnał Wojciech 1954 1:26:20,2Bielsko-Biała1

79 Jakubiec Dawid 1993 1:26:57,4Łodygowice12

80 Dudek Jacek 1967 1:27:23,3Rybnik125

81 G�sior Mariusz 1979 1:32:44,8Zabrze128

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1942+

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:

����������	�
���	�
����
��������	�
�	��
��
������
��	����
������
�	

���	���


���	����
����
���� !"# "$# %

1 Łapczy�ski Kazimierz 1941 42:02,8Maniowy99

2 Kobielusz Michał 1936 43:42,6Jaworzynka34

3 Ignas Krystian 1940 46:11,1Rzeszów7

4 Surmiak Ryszard 1942 50:23,7Rzeszów6

5 Chomicki Roman 1934 56:53,2Bielsko-Biała77

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1953-1943

7.500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Radomski Zbigniew 1951 30:25,0Bielsko-Biała51

2 Sikora Stefan 1949 32:17,3Bielsko-Biała53

3 Suchy Franciszek 1952 33:10,0Bielsko-Biała49

4 Faron Piotr 1949 33:45,0Zalesie60

5 Małek Andrzej 1949 34:49,0Bielsko-Biała95

6 Grandys Janusz 1950 34:54,8Kraków76

7 Krupa Franciszek 1950 35:22,0Szaflary71

8 W�glewski Ryszard 1952 36:09,3Radziechowy31

9 Gorzołka Jan 1946 36:51,6Jaworzynka33

10 Figura Andrzej 1951 37:12,8Ci�cina30

11 Piskadło ROMAN 1950 39:53,4Krosno42

12 Sobkowski Janusz 1952 42:53,7Łodygowice96

13 Grzempa Grzegorz 1946 46:17,9Bielsko-Biała32

14 Górny Józef 1949 49:12,0Warszawa2

15 Nowok Jezry 1950 56:06,6Ruda �l�ska79

16 Kwa�ny Piort 1951 56:53,2Wilkowice25

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1962-1953

10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 G�sienica Stanisław 1962 43:51,5Ko�cielisko29

2 Mucha Edward 1954 47:04,1Limanowa58

3 Jachymek Piotr 1962 48:38,9Kozy92

4 Rabski Józef 1959 49:24,0Skomielna Biała72

5 Siwczyk Andrzej 1957 50:58,6Ustro�119

6 Kli� Jan 1953 52:06,7Łazy68

7 Hyrnik Kazimierz 1953 53:03,5Tychy70

8 Rak Andrzej 1960 53:19,6Zawardo�15

9 Słowakiewicz Andrzej 1959 53:51,4Nowy Targ23

10 Kły� Ryszard 1960 54:42,9Gliwice116

11 Dudek Edward 1954 55:01,1Radziechowy26

12 Swieca Edward 1959 58:58,7Głuchołazy88

13 Kasolik Zygmunt 1957 59:24,2K�ty5

14 Zachara Remigiusz 1957 59:32,8Rabka Zdrój73

15 Kubica Krzysztof 1959 1:02:17,5Bieru�144

16 Czachura Zbigniew 1961 1:04:22,7Mysłowice89

17 St�pie� Marek 1961 1:06:23,5Por�ba Spytkowska85

18 Krywult Mirosław 1959 1:06:59,0Bielsko-Biała130

19 Głuszczuk Roman 1959 1:09:56,4Piekary �l�skie138

20 Surman Krzystof 1954 1:10:36,6Rybnik124

21 Beskizki Ryszard 1953 1:11:29,9Bielsko-Biała67

22 Wizner Czesław 1954 1:14:02,5Mysłowice83

23 Mielnik Andrzej 1959 1:16:38,0Myszków127

24 Futyma Marian 1957 1:20:15,2Krosno39

25 Owczorz Andrzej 1959 1:24:38,1Rudy122

26 Hetnał Wojciech 1954 1:26:20,2Bielsko-Biała1

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1972-1963

10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Kustro� Bogdan 1965 42:41,6Krosno46

2 Olszowski Władysław 1967 43:04,8Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie57

3 Łacek Jan 1969 45:29,1Jaworzynka121

4 Kubala Ireneusz 1969 49:46,8Godziszka10

5 Wojtyła Józef 1968 50:52,5Pogórze129

6 Habrat jacek 1967 51:08,5Krosno37

7 Łoboda Jarosław 1964 53:33,8Bystra126

8 Zimo� Paweł 1968 56:02,9Cz�stochowa43

9 Kawulok Piotr 1964 56:04,1Grodziec98

10 Lisowski Dariusz 1966 56:18,1Moszczanka90

11 Sporysz Krzysztof 1971 58:49,6Kozy14

12 Pisula Piotr 1965 59:21,4Sanok86

13 Buron Andrzej 1965 1:00:02,8Zubrzyca Dolna132

14 Gibas Sławomir 1968 1:00:43,5Biała Podlaska61

15 Miszczyk Roman 1970 1:05:31,7Bystra47

16 Pastwa Grzegorz 1971 1:07:18,0Jasienica135

17 Gondorowicz Lech 1970 1:10:16,8Bielsko-Biała146

18 Szczerba Andrzej 1972 1:14:47,3Sosnowiec81

19 �wier�ewski Marcin 1971 1:15:09,6Bystra148

20 Sambor Sylwester 1964 1:16:29,1Bielsko-Biała136

21 Ja�wiec Dariusz 1972 1:19:36,7Gliwice13

22 Listowski Andrzej 1968 1:24:14,9Bielsko-Biała140

23 Dudek Jacek 1967 1:27:23,3Rybnik125

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1982-1973

10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Staro� Jacek 1977 42:30,8Krosno36

2 Adamczyk Marek 1974 46:13,5Jastrz�bie Zdrój20

3 Bubula Paweł 1980 46:24,8Wisniowa143

4 Kocierz Piotr 1975 47:04,7�ywiec16

5 Słobodzian Eugeniusz 1975 48:03,5Cieszyn97

6 Gocyła Mateusz 1981 49:24,9Post�p112

7 Jarecki Sebastian 1980 50:12,7Bielsko-Biała17

8 Ry� Paweł 1976 50:21,3Jaworzynka123

9 Stanik Bartłomiej 1981 52:11,2Gliwice66

10 Raciniewski Sebastian 1977 53:26,6Wałbrzych62

11 �urek Tomasz 1979 56:24,4Borowiank65

12 Breguła Paweł 1979 57:18,3Chorzów78

13 Moczulski Marcin 1975 59:09,9Katowice120

14 Marek Robert 1975 1:01:52,0Bielsko-Biała94

15 Naruszewicz Leszek 1978 1:03:24,6�ywiec41

16 Gał�ski Jakub 1982 1:03:46,3Bielsko-Biała131

17 Pawlusiak Grzegorz 1977 1:03:58,1Bielsko-Biała134

18 Pawlusiak Łukasz 1980 1:04:02,2Wilkowice133

19 Pawlik Nikodem 1976 1:05:15,1Wilkowice21

20 Biernacki Paweł 1978 1:08:58,5Krosno38

21 Pełczy�ski Konrad 1980 1:09:38,5Maza�cowice147

22 G�sior Mariusz 1979 1:32:44,8Zabrze128

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1995-1983

10.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 �wi�der Marek 1985 51:22,3Gust k/Niska4

2 Habrat Piotr 1993 54:07,9Krosno40

3 Słowakiewicz Marcin 1995 55:56,5Nowy Targ22

4 Bubula Piotr 1987 57:10,4Wi�niowa142

5 Zimo� Robert 1995 1:08:35,2Cz�stochoiwa45

6 Bestwina Michał 1988 1:10:48,1Bielsko-Biała139

7 Włosik Radosław 1993 1:14:11,6Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie55

8 Włosik Michał 1986 1:19:08,1Mi�dzybrodzie Bialskie56

9 Rawski Tomasz 1984 1:22:55,9Bystra137

10 Jakubiec Dawid 1993 1:26:57,4Łodygowice12

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 1998-1996

2.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Borgieł Mateusz 1997 09:34,2Czechowice-Dziedzice18

2 Seweryn Paweł 1996 09:53,5Wilkowice26

3 Bogacz Wojciech 1998 10:02,6Juszczyn43

4 Roczniak Dawid 1998 10:12,3Juszczyn49

5 Guzik Sebastian 1998 10:20,4Juszczyn48

6 Małysiak Przemek 1997 10:50,2Bystra15

7 Tomaszczyk Mateusz 1997 11:34,5Bystra17

8 Wandzel Kamil 1998 12:17,1Wilkowice23

9 Starowicz Domonik 1998 12:28,2Czechowice-Dziedzice21

10 Ha�derek Łukasz 1996 12:33,1Wilkowice27

11 B�k Łukasz 1998 12:34,9Chorzów69

12 Janusz Szymon 1997 13:01,0CzechowiceDziedzice19

13 Komendarczyk Szymon 1998 13:05,3Wilkowice29

14 Fijak Andrzej 1996 14:49,1Bystra35

15 Woznicki Adrian 1998 15:06,6Bystra8

16 Ba�cik Krzysztof 1998 15:09,2Bystra9

17 Kluza Jacek 1996 15:53,5Wilkowice28

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M 2002-1999

1.000 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Wojtyła Wojciech 2001 04:39,3Pogórze65

2 Kudzia Piotr 2000 05:09,8Bystra37

3 �piewak Kacper 1999 05:43,7Wilkowice11

4 Brze�ny Tymek 1999 06:13,8Bielsko-Biała4

5 Ludwig Mikołaj 1999 06:20,4Meszna30

6 Sarna Robert 1999 06:32,6Chorzów68

7 Pinder Maciej 2001 06:46,6Wilkowice61

8 Karzełek Kamil 1999 06:48,4Marklowice55

9 G�sior Kacper 2002 07:16,3Zabrze33

10 Machura Mateusz 2001 07:31,0Bielsko-Biała1

11 Duraj Marcel 1999 07:35,4Wilkowice22

12 Konior Kacper 1999 08:20,6Wilkowice13

13 Haczek Adrian 1999 08:27,9Wilkowice12

14 Adamczyk Paweł 2001 08:49,1Jastrz�bie Zdrój41

15 Brzenczek Bartłomiej 1999 09:55,8Marklowice54

16 Durczok Patryk 1999 10:22,4Marklowice56

17 Zadora Dominik 2002 10:34,7Juszczyn50

18 Pilarczyk Patryk 2000 10:46,1Wilkowice7

19 Hoffmann Konrad 2001 11:29,3Bystra2

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak



M-ce Nazwisko i Imi� Rok ur. CzasMiejscowo��Nr

Wyniki Biegu M -2003

500 m

Kategoria:

Dystans:

Start:
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1 Adamczyk Michał 2004 02:40,9Jastrz�bie Zdrój40

2 Lugwig Patryk 2003 02:52,3Meszna31

3 Smyrak Patryk 2003 03:13,3Juszczyn46

S�dzia Główny

Józef Pawlusiak


